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Day Date Event 

Wednesday 24th Sept 2025 First day of school for students 

Thursday 23rd Oct 2025 Full day meeting for teaching staff 
No school for students 

Friday 31st Oct 2025 Centrally driven professional development for teaching 
staff. No school for students 

N/A 3rd - 5th Nov 2025 Mid Term Holidays 

Monday 8th Dec 2025 Public Holiday 

N/A 23rd Dec 2025 - 6th Jan 
2026 

Christmas Holidays 

Wednesday - 
Friday 

14th - 16th Jan 2026 Online Parents Days 

Monday 26th Jan 2026 School finishes at 12:10. Afternoon meeting for teaching 
staff 

N/A 9th Feb - 4th Mar 2026 Year 11 Annual Exams 

Tuesday 10th Feb 2026 Public Holiday 

N/A 16th - 18th Feb 2026 Carnival Holidays 

Thursday 19th Mar 2026 Public Holiday 

Tuesday 31st Mar 2026 Public Holiday 

N/A 1st - 10th April 2026 Easter Holidays 

Thursday  30th April 2026 Centrally driven professional development for teaching 
staff. No school for students 

Friday 1st May 2026 Public Holiday 

Monday 25th May 2026 Full day staff meeting for teaching staff 
No school for students 

N/A 8th - 25th June 2026 Annual Exams for Years 7, 8, 9 and 10 

 

Important Events during Scholastic Year 2025-2026 


